Championnat de France Karting Minime/Cadet

Championnat de France Minime Cadet Féminine -
Lavelanet

11/07/2014 - 13/07/2014

Série A/D - CADET

Cl.

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Nom

SABIN Maxime
MARTINS Victor
DIAS Xavier
NOMBLOT Jean
LEHMANN Enzo
WANEGUE Vincent
JENOUVRIER Alexandre
CLEMENT Thibaut
SZYMANSKI Hugo
NOUET Théo
SANSON Julien
MOREL Thomas
PROUTEAU Camille
ANGLADE Marius
BERTRAND William
MOUZON Jérome
CAMMAS Jérémy
MUCKLEY Lucas
FILLOUX Louis

CAZALS Dorian

Ecurie / Mat.

BRETAGNE-P.D.L.
OTK/ROTAX/B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
SODI/ROTAX /B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
ALPHA /ROTAX /B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
CRG/ROTAX /B'STONE

RHONE-ALPES
OK1/ROTAX/B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
BIREL /ROTAX /B'STONE

BRETAGNE-P.D.L.
SODI/ROTAX /B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
ZANARDI / ROTAX / B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
CRG/ROTAX/B'STONE

BRETAGNE-P.D.L.
SODI/ROTAX/B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
SODI/ROTAX /B'STONE

NORMANDIE
OTK/ROTAX/B'STONE

CENTRE
BIREL /ROTAX /B'STONE

MIDI-PYRENEES
OTK/ROTAX/B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
OTK/ROTAX/B'STONE

RHONE-ALPES
OK1/ROTAX/B'STONE

MIDI-PYRENEES
OTK/ROTAX/B'STONE

AUVERGNE
ZANARDI /ROTAX / B'STONE

RHONE-ALPES
OK1/ROTAX/B'STONE

MIDI-PYRENEES
ZANARDI / ROTAX / B'STONE

Temps

11:21.039
11:21.450
11:21.711
11:22.368
11:22.714
11:25.728
11:26.400
11:28.518
11:28.698
11:30.152
11:30.414
11:30.695
11:32.951
11:33.286
11:33.634
11:34.232
11:34.497
11:37.113
11:42.705

11:45.892

Ecart

11 Tours

+0.411

+0.672

+1.329

+1.675

+4.689

+5.361

+7.479

+7.659

+9.113

+9.375

+9.656

+11.912

+12.247

+12.595

+13.193

+13.458

+16.074

+21.666

+24.853

Chrono/Tr
1:00.871/7

1:01.250/11

1:01.037/9

1:.01.172/11

1:01.083/9

1:01.538/5

1:01.411/10

1:01.583/7

1:01.364 /6

1:01.557/6

1:01.512/7

1:01.665/7

1:01.986 /7

1:01.948 /5

1:01.697 /11

1:01.965/8

1:02.037 /6

1:01.603/5

1:02.478 /11

1:02.646 / 6



21 CHAPON Johann

22 VENIER Jonas

23 DURIANI Pierre Francois

24 REBOUL Tom

AUVERGNE
OTK/ROTAX/B'STONE

LANGUEDOC-ROUS.
OTK/ROTAX/B'STONE

AQUITAINE
SODI/ROTAX / B'STONE

MIDI-PYRENEES
ALPHA /ROTAX /B'STONE

11:47.136

9:26.413

10:20.953

1:47.073

+26.097  1:01.886/ 10

+2 Tours 1:01.626/8

+2 Tours 1:05.558/8

+10 Tours 1:44.647 /1



